
Key Features Sucker Rod Stripper
with Rod Table
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Popular Sucker Rod Strippers

Standard
With Rod Table

*Double E has numerous Sucker Rod Stripper models available. Contact a Double E representative for your 
specific requirements. If we don’t have a Sucker Rod Stripper model for your application, we can
develop one for you.
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• Removes oil and paraffin from virtually any size rod or piping.

• Easy open cap for quick rubber changes.

• Available with rod table to store tools during well maintenance.
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DescriptionItem Qty. Part Number

Sucker Rod Stripper Main Components
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Replacement Parts for Sucker Rod Stripper
with and without Rod Table

02-07500
02-08500
02-01000
02-07525
02-07530
02-05002

45-Duro Natsyn-40 to 180°F

Rubber MaterialTemperature Range

Key Rubber Properties
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NOT A PRESSURE CONTAINING DEVICE
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